STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

| PP. 07 C071C0 DECLIVES | | | | |
|------------------------|-----|---|--|--|
| DISTRIBUTIO | | | | |
| SANTA PE | 1 | | | |
| FILE | | | | |
| U.S.G.S. | | 1 | | |
| LAND OFFICE | 1 | | | |
| TRAHLPORTER | OIL | | | |
| THE STORY EN | GAS | | | |
| OPERAYOR | | | | |
| PRORATION OFFICE | | | | |

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 1

TO ISH (SO FOR WITE TO

| LAND OFFICE | SANTA | FE, NEV | V MEXICO 87501 | | | | |
|--|---|---|--|---|--|--|--|
| TRANSPORTER GAS | DEC | VIEST SO | D ALLOWADIE | AUG 2 4 193 | 7 !!!! | | |
| OPERAYOR | REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND | | | | | | |
| PROBATION OFFICE | AUTHORIZATION T | | | RAL GAS'L | Machile. | | |
| Contract | | | | 2000年6년 | ······································ | | |
| Lynx Petroleum | Consultants | Tnc | | | | | |
| Address | consultants, | THC | | | | | |
| P. O. Box 1666. | Hobbs, NM | 88241 | | | | | |
| Reason(s) for filing (Check proper 60x) | | | Other (Please | Other (Please explain) | | | |
| New Well | Change in Transporter of: Change location | | | e location of tank | n of tank | | |
| Recompletion | OII Dry Gas battery 09/01/87 | | | | | | |
| Change in Ownership | Casinghead Gas | Condensate | | | | | |
| If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner | FASF | | · | | | | |
| Lease Name | Well No. Pool Name, | Including F | ormation | Kind of Lease | Lease No. | | |
| Phillips State | 11ips State 6 Maljamar (Grybrg-SA) | | ybrg-SA) | State, Federal or Fee State | B-2148 | | |
| Unit Letter K: 1960 | | uth Lin | • and 1650 | Feet From The West | | | |
| Line of Section 16 Townshi | ip 17S | Range 3 | 3E , NMPM | · Lea | County | | |
| III DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR | TED OF OU AND I | NIA TITIDAT | CAS | | | | |
| III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR | | | | to which approved copy of this form i | s so be sens) | | |
| Texas New Mexico Pipeline | | | P. O. Box 1510, Midland, TX 79702 | | | | |
| Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas X or Dry Gas | | | Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) | | | | |
| Phillips 66 Natural Gas Company 4001 Penbrook, Odessa, TX 79762 | | | | | 762 | | |
| If well produces oil or liquids. Unit Sec. Twp. Rqe. Is gas actually cor give location of tanks. C 16 175 33E Yes | | | | unected? When Unknown | | | |
| L | | | | | | | |
| If this production is commingled with th | et from any other leas | se or pool, | give commingling order | number: | • | | |
| NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on | reverse side if neces | sary. | | | | | |
| VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE | | | OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION | | | | |
| I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. | | APPROVEDAUG 17 1987 19 | | | | | |
| | | BY Sky Dellon | | | | | |
| | | | DICTE | CT 1 SUPERVISOR | | | |
| Lay V. Farry | | TITE DISTRICT 1 SUPERVISOR This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. | | | | | |
| | | If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened | | | | | |
| (Signature) Vice-President | | well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111. | | | | | |
| (Tule) August 12, 1987 | | | able on new and rec | • | , | | |
| (Date) | | | | ections I. II. III. and VI for ch , or transporter, or other such char | | | |

well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-iO4 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.